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Reginald Cruickshank
3M
Edmonton, AB
rcruickshank@mmm.com

Patrick Phelan
3M
St. Paul, MN
pphelan@mmm.com

Mark Thrower
3M
St. Paul, MN
mhthrower@mmm.com

Leon Bistrik
AB Applicators
Calgary, AB
leon@abapplicators.ca

Ann Rocha
AB Specs
Calgary, AB
ann@abspecs.com

Mark Ballard
Abatement Pro
Calgary, AB
info@abatementpro.com

Janis Berzins
Adler Firestopping Ltd
Calgary, AB
j.berzins@adlerservices.ca

Robert Campbell
Adler Firestopping Ltd
Calgary, AB
r.campbell@adlerservices.ca

Craig Fraser
Adler Firestopping Ltd
Calgary, AB
c.fraser@adlerservices.ca

Arturs Gavrilovs
Adler Firestopping Ltd
Calgary, AB
a.gavrilovs@adlerservices.ca

Jase Gehringer
Adler Firestopping Ltd
Calgary, AB
j.gehringer@adlerservices.ca

Don Ugsod
Adler Firestopping Ltd.
Calgary, AB
d.ugsod@adlerservices.ca

Janis Voika
Adler Firestopping Ltd
Calgary, AB
j.voika@adlerservices.ca

Dan Bursey
Advanced Insulation
Sunnyside, MB
dan@advanced-insulation.ca

Drayden Dakota Maytwayashing-
   Shea
Advanced Insulation
Sunnyside, MB
drayden@advanced-insulation.ca

Michael Franz
Aries Contracting Inc. - Ottawa
Ottawa, ON
mikef@ariescontracting.com

Colin Hart
Aries Contracting Inc. - Ottawa
Ottawa, ON
colin@ariescontracting.com

Steve Chavers
Balco
Wichita, KS
steve.chavers@balcousa.com

John Harder
Balco
Wichita, KS
john.harder@balcousa.com

Becky Tullis
Balco
Wichita, KS
becky.tullis@balcousa.com

Corey Beckett
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
corey@beyondgroup.ca

Devin Boschee
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
kevin@beyondgroup.ca

Benjamin Campbell
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
benjamin.c@beyondgroup.ca

Dan Henry
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
dan.h@beyondgroup.ca

Curt Janzen
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
curt@beyondgroup.ca

Jared Murray
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
jared.m@beyondgroup.ca

Katrina Van Preuss
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
katrina.v@beyondgroup.ca

Colleen Barabonoff
Book Spec Inc.
Calgary, AB
colleen@bookspec.com

Corey McKinstry
Carboline
Calgary, AB
corey.mckinstry@carboline.com

Andy Rathod
Carboline
Mississauga, ON
andy.rathod@carboline.com

Gabriel Senechal
Cerco Cable Canada
Dorval, QC
gsenechal@cercocable.com

Paul Holmes
City of Red Deer
Red Deer, AB
paul.holmes@reddeer.ca

Robert Belvin, PE
Construction Specialties
Muncy, PA
rvelvin@c-sgroup.com

Aaron French
Contego International Inc.
Rochester, IN
aaron@contegointernational.com

Corinne Golding
Corinne Golding Specifications
Calgary, AB
corinne@goldingspecifications.ca

Jerome Smith
CS Prevention Inc.
Quebec, QC
jerome.smith@csprevention.com

ALPHABETICAL BY COMPANY as of 9/09/24
WHO WILL BE THERE?



ALPHABETICAL BY COMPANY as of 9/09/24
WHO WILL BE THERE?

34 | CALGARY ‘24

Maxine Smith
CS Prevention Inc.
Quebec, QC
maxine.smith@csprevention.com

Donald Armand
Donalco Western Inc.
Edmonton, AB
darmand@donalcowestern.com

Victor Wootton
Donalco
Ottawa, ON
vwootton@donalco.com

Mackenzie LaHaye
DwellSafe Inc.
Millet, AB
m.lahaye@dwellsafe.ca

Nathan Stewart
DwellSafe Inc.
Millet, AB
n.stewart@dwellsafe.ca

Ron van Frankfoort
Echo Construction
Gatineau, QC
rvfrankfoort@acoustiquesm.com

Wayne Hawke
Ecostar Insulation
Toronto, ON
info@ecostarinsulation.ca

Reni Kapxhu
Ecostar Insulation
Toronto, ON
info@ecostarinsulation.ca

Enri Rexhmataj
Ecostar Insulation
Toronto, ON
info@ecostarinsulation.com

Lane Cooper
Ener-Spray Commercial Contracting 
   Ltd.
Rocky View, AB
lcoop@ener-spray.ca

Clayton McMartin
Ener-Spray Commercial Contracting
   Ltd.
Rocky View, AB
clayton@ener-spray.ca

Jackson Carcueva
Ener-Spray Pacific Ltd.
Port Coquitlam, BC
jacksonc@ener-spray.ca

Tyler Lemyre
Ener-Spray Pacific Ltd.
Port Coquitlam, BC
tylerl@ener-spray.ca

Jamie Spence
Firez Consulting
Calgary, AB
jspence@firez.ca

Aaron Harris
First In Fire Seal, Ltd.
Langley, BC
aaron@fifs.ca

Vick R. Bhallaa
F J Construction Specialties, Ltd.
Missisauga, ON
vick@fjconstructionsltd.ca

Ravi Subramanyam
F J Construction Specialties, Ltd.
Missisauga, ON
ravi@rnsworld.com

Sean Donovan
GCP Applied Technologies
Milton, ON
sean.m.donovan@gcpat.com

Nikita Gordon
Gunnlaugson Spray On
Grande Pointe, MB
nikita@gunnlaugson.com

Barclay Myers
GreenTech Sealants Inc.
Kitchener, ON
b.myers@greentechsealants.com

Karli Sitar
Gunnlaugson Spray On
Grande Pointe, MB
karli.s@gunnlaugson.com

Shahrooz Abbas
Hilti
Calgary, AB
shahrooz.abbas@hilti.com

Greg Becker
Hilti
Leonard, TX
greg.becker@hilti.com

Najeeb Burdi
Hilti
Calgary, AB
najeeb.burdi@hilti.com

Travis Miller
Hilti
Leonard, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com

Jace Jung
HNT Tools
Abbotsford, BC
jace@hnttools.com

Erik Kernel
HNT Tools
Abbotsford, BC
erik@hnttools.com

Josh Goebel
Hyflex
Knightstown, IN
jgoebel@hyflexcorp.com

Robert Casteel
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
bcasteel@isolatek.com

Donald Long
Isolatek International
Battle Ground, WA
dlong@isolatek.com

Tom Parish
Isolatek International (CAFCO
   Industries)
Keswick, ON
tparish@isolatek.com

Jeff Lenehan
JIL Engineering & Construction Ltd.
Fredericton, NB
jeff.lenehan@jilec.ca



Jin Chen
LRI Engineering
Toronto, ON
jchen@lrifire.com

Matthew Hopley
LRI Engineering
Calgary, AB
mhopley@lrifire.com

Gulam Abbas Nanji
LRI Fire Protection and Building 
   Code
Toronto, ON
ananji@lrifire.com

Czarina Conde
Mid-West Planning District
Miniota, MB
c.conde@midwestplanning.ca

Steve Bourque
Nexlevel Construction 
   Solutions Inc.
Vaughan, ON
steve.bourque@nexlevel.ca

Steve Kerr
Nexlevel Construction Solutions Inc.
Vaughan, ON
steve.kerr@nexlevel.ca

Luke Street
Norkote of Washington, LLC
Columbus, OH
luke@norkote.com

Don Buschert
NORR
Calgary, AB
don.buschert@norr.com

Blake Ceraldi
Nor-West Firestop Inc.
Langley, BC
blake@nor-westfirestop.com

Lee Haanen
Nor-West Firestop Inc.
Langley, BC
lee@nor-westfirestop.com

Myriam Laneville
NUCO Sealants Inc.
Brantford, ON
mlaneville@nucoinc.com

Chris Oswin
NUCO Sealants Inc.
Brantford, ON
coswin@nucoinc.com

Andrew Brassington
Owens Corning Canada
Edmonton, AB
andrew.brassington@owenscorning.
   com

Alan Mcdurmon
Performance Contracting - Atlanta
Fayetteville, GA
alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com

Stuart Bradbury
PPG Industries, Inc.
Pittsburg, PA
sbradbury@ppg.com

Denis Collin
Premium Caulking Inc.
Memramcook, NB
dcollin@premiumcualk.ca

Jeremiah MacLeod
Premium Caulking Inc.
Memramcook, NB
jmacleod@premiumcaulking.ca

Mohamdou Dukuray
PrimeStar International Fire 
   Stopping Inc.
Toronto, ON
sdukureh22@outlook.com

Salim Dukureh
PrimeStar International Fire 
   Stopping Inc.
Toronto, ON
sdukureh22@outlook.com

Tony Campbell
Pro-Firestop Inc.
Scarborough, ON
tony@profirestop.com

Tyler Sharpe
Pro-Firestop Inc.
Scarborough, ON
tyler@profirestop.com

Jeffrey Zamora
Pro-Firestop Inc.
Scarborough, ON
jeffrey@profirestop.com

Robert Jost
Quantum Chemical
St. Albert, AB
bjost@quantumchemical.com

Sympho Nkuela
Quantum Chemical
St. Albert, AB
snkuela@quantumchemical.com

Clyde Arceneaux
Rectorseal
Port Perry, ON
clyde@arceneauxsales
   group.com
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Stephan Lecavalier
Rectorseal
Strathmore, AB
stephan@arceneauxsalesgroup.com

Mannan Mohammed
Reliance Worldwide Corporation
Mississauga, ON
mannan.mohammed@rwc.com

Lawrence Hughes
Riddell Kurczaba Architects
Calgary, AB
lawrenceh@riddell.ca

Samantha Foell
ROCKWOOL
Milton, ON
samantha.foell@rockwool.com

Omar Holy
ROCKWOOL
Milton, ON
omar.holy@rockwool.com

Pat Scott
Rocky View County
Rocky View County, AB
pscott@rockyview.ca

Carl Fernald
Rolling Plains Construction
Apache Junction, AZ
carl.fernald@rollingplains.com

Lincoln Mohammed
Sherwin Williams
Surrey, BC
lincoln.mohammed@sherwin.com

Thomas Murphy
Sherwin Williams
Calgary, AB
thomas.murphy@sherwin.com

Brennen Bowley
Shoemaker Drywall
Calgary, AB
bbowley@shoemakerdrywall.com

Mike Cayen
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
mcayen@stifirestop.com

Eric De Amorim
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
edeamorim@stifirestop.com

Dan DeSantis
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ddesantis@stifirestop.com

Robert Gomez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rgomez@stifirestop.com

Andrew Jack
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ajack@stifirestop.com

Tim Mattox
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
tmattox@stifirestop.com

Enzo Saponaro
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
enzo@div7.ca

Kohlton Hogg
SPI
Langley, BC
khogg@spi-co.com

Michael Bos
St. Albert Fire Services
St. Albert, AB
mbos@stalbert.ca

Ryan Bourassa
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
ryan.bourassa@calgary.ca

Geoff Brownlie
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
geoff.brownlie@calgary.ca

Ray Fu
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
ray.fu@calgary.ca
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Corey Maurice
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
corey.maurice@calgary.ca

Scott Miller
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
scott.miller@calgary.ca

Vanessa Nowel
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
vanessag31@hotmail.com

Cody Pryor
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
cody.pryor@calgary.ca

Stephen Saword
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
stephen.saword@calgary.ca

Leland Schwartz
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
leland.schwartz@calgary.ca

Jean Seme
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
jean.seme@calgary.ca

Patrick Sweet
The City of Calgary
Calgary, AB
patrick.sweet@calgary.ca

Bailey MacDonald
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
bailey@trinityenergygroup.ca

Dwaine MacDonald
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
dwaine@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Maddox
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
smaddox@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Turnbull
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
steve@trinityenergygroup.ca

Mitchell Young
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
myoung@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Mercier
United Thermal Products
Kington, NB
steve.mercier@unified-sales.com

Aleksandar Cesto
Westcal Insulation Ltd.
Calgary, AB
alekscesto@gmail.com

Robert Hoogenboom
Westcal Insulation Ltd.
Calgary, AB
bobby.hoogenboom@
   westcalinsulation.com

Mike Cunnington
Westglas Insulation Ltd.
Calgary, AB
mikec@westglas.ca




